Air Disc Brake Catalog
BY
I Uptime Delivered
wheelerfleet.com I 866.439.2329
I Uptime Delivered
KZ6 Severe Duty Brake Pads
For vehicles with a GAWR of 26K
•	 Resilent Graphite Carbon (RGC) fibers withstand

Base # + Friction
Grade = Completed Part Number
How To Order The Right Pad
I Uptime Delivered
Uncoated Rotors leave the ABS ring and vents vulnerable to rusting. This results
in ABS sensor faults, and clogged vents that overheat Rotors. Such corrosion
causes premature replacement of the Rotor, and increases maintenance costs.
GeoMet®
 Corrosion Protection
A-Line Rotors extend Rotor life and prevent corrosion with GeoMet® 360 protected coating. This blend of zinc and aluminum oxides
interlace and bind to the metal surface so that they are four times more corrosion resistant than zinc-only coatings. Applied in
layers of eight to 10 microns thick, the coating resists over 30 natural and synthetic corrosives, including: Acid Wash, Brake Clean,
Gasoline, Alcohol, Brake Fluid, Kerosene, Ammonia, Calcium Chloride, Magnesium Chloride, Antifreeze, Diesel, and Road Salt.
A-LINE GeoMet coated Rotors protect the ABS ring and vents. ABS rings will
not fault due to corrosion and vents will remain unclogged from rust and run
cooler. This extends Rotor and pad life and reduces maintenance costs.
Rotor OPTIONS
DURABLE OPTIONS FOR SAFER BRAKING
Durable Engineering for Safer Braking
A-Line air disc rotors are engineered to meet the highest OE standards for durability and dependability under the most demanding
conditions on the road. Every rotor is built with proprietary alloys that exceed the OE standard of ASTM G3500b grey iron for
the precise balance of tensile strength, heat dissipation characteristics, and thermal wicking. Every A-Line rotor is finished with
computer-controlled parallel milling and balancing. Parallel milling cuts both faces of the rotor simultaneously to a tolerance of 20
microns or .00078”. This precision milling eliminates disc thickness variation (DTV) that can cause brake judder.
A-LINE Part# OE Part# Bendix Durabrake Meritor Webb Wabco Hemdrickson Style ABS
ATR325148173 G0795180000, CT826 75180 M44AD75180 55030PK-65 CT826 S-33391 U Cast
ATR377163220 CT832 71601 M44D71601 55031PK-65 CT832 S-33389-1 UL Cast
ATR415150219 6629056112 76901 M44D76901 55035P 6629056112 S-34471 UL Bolt on
ATR430053000 10084701, 10016195 76801 M44D76801 56092PK S-36661 F Bolt on
ATR430138220 802081, K038573 802081, K038573 76618 M44D76618 56096P UL No
ATR430150220 CT807 76613 M44D76613 55032PK-65 CT807 UL Cast
ATR430150220-1 R6206M 76810 R44D6206 UL Cast
ATR430150220-2 802082, K038574, K110358 802082, K038574 76617 M44D76617 56095P S-32193 UL No
ATR430160207 10020682, 10020109 M44DH20682 UL Cast
ATR432045000-1 802569 802569, 802083 76692 M44D76692 F No
ATR433131217 68326014 56641 68326014 54220P H No
ATR434045999 20428193, 8513803, 8510496 76990 M44D76690 F No
Use of other manufacturer’s names, part numbers, or trademarks are solely used for informational/identification purposes.
UL-STYLE F-STYLEU-STYLE H-STYLE
A
C

been added and redirects excess
grease to prevent over greasing.
How To Order The Right Caliper ATC
+
-AD2
+
-001
+
NU
=
ATC-AD2-001NU
A-Line
Base #
Caliper
Style
LH (Odd #)
or RH (Even #)
Caliper
Type Completed Part Number
THE PARAMAXX™ SOLUTION
Paramaxx™ is continuous lubrication upgrade installed in new and
select reman A-Line calipers. This upgrade consists of a full OE-
Grade guide pin kit (CL-20) which includes:
A. Sealing cap with integrated hydraulic stop valve
B. Radial grooved guide pins
C. A Lubrication Directional Plug
D. High thermal resistant silicon rubber guide pin boots.
E. Max-A-Sil 998 caliper grease used on the guide pins and all
internal moving parts
Paramaxx™ is designed to combat premature guide pin failure and
excessive heat temperatures with long-lasting lubrication across the
face of the guide pin bushings. This engineered system provides up
to 20 times more lubrication than OE-designed kits throughout the
life of the caliper.
Use of other manufacturer’s names, part numbers, or trademarks are solely used for informational/identification purposes.
Enhanced Guide Pins
The guide pins have been engineered with
three radial grease grooves to provide
grease along the full face of the bushing
and pin.
High Temp Guide Pin Boots
Withstands temperatures of 300°C
(572°F). Thats double the temperature
of some OE boots
Guide Pin Seating Caps
Integrated hydraulic stop valve allows
grease to be introduced into the guide
pins during Preventive Maintenance (PM)
cycles, while avoiding over-greasing.
MAX-A-SIL 998™ Disc Caliper Grease
Engineered for higher heat loads
generated in Air Disc Brake application.
Aluminum Lubrication Plug
Fills the guide pin radial grease
grooves to prevent excessive grease
and gas-locks in the caliper boots.
I Uptime Delivered
BENDIX/KNORR STYLE CALIPERS
A-Line Part# Caliper Type Position Caliper Style Application OE Number Bracket Description
ATC-AD2-001U
Reman Caliper
W/ ParaMaxx Upgrade
Right Hand
Knorr SK7,
Axial 0 degrees
SAF Holland
2009-2017
5400101100, 03080005901Z,
K012341 K012633K50 2 holes each side, 2 bars,
axial mount
ATC-AD2-002U Left Hand 5400101200, 03080006001Z
K012342 K012634K50
ATC-AD2-003NU New Caliper